
2010 April 19 2350 DS-ALL + 10% GST

SLATZ  

Single Door Slatz
and Slim Slatz 
with End Caps

 Calculator for Directory with End Caps or Black Square  Side Track

350 400 500 600 1000

Clips included

Key supplied

$0.43

x
total height 

of board
in mms

$0.46

x
total height 

of board
in mms

$0.53

x
total height 

of board
in mms

$0.58

x
total height 

of board
in mms

$0.88

x
total height 

of board
in mms

Example-
328mm x

$0.43=  $141

Example-
328mm x

$0.46 = $150 

Example-
328mm x

$0.53 = $174

Example-
328mm x

$0.58 = 190

Example-
328mm x

$0.88 = $288

82 mm

41 mm

41 mm

41 mm

41 mm

41 mm

41 mm
--------

328mmTotal height of board:

Slim Slatz 40 

 Slatz 41 

Side tracks for Slim Slatz also available in silver

End caps Side Track

350 400 500 600 1000

31/41

82

125

164

$12 $13 $16 $18 $27

$15 $16 $19 $21 $32

$17 $19 $22 $26 $40

$21 $23 $28 $32 $50

$28 $31 $37 $43 $68

$40 $45 $53 $62 $85

* - $4

* - $5

* - $5

* - $5

* - $6

* - $10

20.5

61

SlatzSlatz Slim
Slatz

20

40

60

80

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

3-9

10+

$15 $16 $19 $21 $30

$10 $11 $14 $16 $25

$18

$13

$19

$142

$22

$17

$23

$19

$35

$30

$20

$15

$21

$17

$25

$20

$29

$24

$43

$12

$38
$24

$19

$26

$21

$31

$26

$35

$30

$53

$48

$31

$26

$34

$29

$40

$35

$47

$41

$71

$66

$43

$38

$48

$43

$56

$51

$65

$60

$88

$83

* -$ without end caps

Full length

Slatz Slim
Slatz

3.2m 2m

$42.78 $30

$59.55 $43

$81.88 $59

$105.69 $76

$146.28

$212.29

 PH 9328 7120

FX 9328 9332

14 Florence St. West Perth 6005

www.engravingsupplies.com.au
info@engravingsupplies.com.au

 Slatz/Slim Slatz Calculator

The Slatz Sign System with its classic design can be used to create 
everything from a single desk name plate to a co-ordinated set of 
interior directories.

Can be installed just about anywhere- 
Alcoves  and inconvenient architecture present no problems for 
the unique face fitting components of the Slatz Sign System.

350mm Kits
1-2 $35 + gst
3-9 $27 + gst


	Page 1

