PH 9328 7120 FX 9328 9332 14 Florence St. West Perth 6005 info@engravingsupplies.com.au

SLATZ



The Slatz Sign System with its classic design can be used to create everything from a single desk name plate to a co-ordinated set of interior directories.

Can be installed just about anywhere-

Alcoves and inconvenient architecture present no problems for the unique face fitting components of the Slatz Sign System.

Slatz/Slim Slatz Calculator

ary)	Slatz/Slim Slatz Calculator								
SLATZ DIRECTORY SLATZ DIRECTORY OF NOCCOMMODATION OF NOCCOMMODATION	Slatz	Slim Slatz	350	400	500	600	1000	Full le Slatz	ngth Slim Slatz
OFFICE OF RCCOMMOUNEN OFFICE OF REDE PEOPMEN OFFICE OF REDUM OPPORTUNITIES ORECTOR OF EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES ORECTOR OF WOMEN'S MYEREST ORECTOR OF WOMEN'S MYEREST ORECTOR OF WOMEN'S MYEREST ORECTOR OF WOMEN'S MYEREST	1		1-2 \$15	1-2 \$16	¹⁻² \$19	1-2 \$21	1-2 \$30	3.2m	2m
DIRECTOR OF EXCHANS MITCHES DIRECTOR OF MOMENS MITCHES OFFICIAL CORRUPTION COMMISSION OFFICIAL CORRUPTION COMMISSION PLANNING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT	20.5	20	3-9 \$12	3-9 \$13	3-9 \$16	3-9 \$18	³⁻⁹ \$27		
PLANNING ANN	* - \$4		10+ \$10	10+ \$11	10+ \$14	10+ \$16	10+ \$25	\$42.78	\$30
			1-2 \$18	1-2 \$19	1-2 \$22	1-2 \$23	1-2 \$35		
Single Door Slatz	31/41	40	3-9 \$15	3-9 \$16	3-9 \$19	3-9 \$21	з-9 \$32		
and Slim Slatz	* - \$5		10+ \$13	10+ \$142	10+ \$17	10+ \$19	10+ \$30	\$59.55	\$43
with End Caps			1-2 \$20	1-2 \$21	1-2 \$25	1-2 \$29	1-2 \$43		
* -\$ without end caps	61	60	³⁻⁹ \$17	3-9 \$19	3-9 \$22	3-9 \$26	³⁻⁹ \$40		
	* - \$5		10+ \$15	10+ \$17	10+ \$20	10+ \$24	10+ \$38	\$81.88	\$59
			1-2 \$24	1-2 \$26	1-2 \$31	1-2 \$35	1-2 \$53		
	82	80	з-9 \$21	3-9 \$23	3-9 \$28	3-9 \$32	3-9 \$50		
	* - \$5		10+ \$19	10+ \$21	10+ \$26	10+ \$30	10+ \$48	\$105.69	\$76
Slatz 41			1-2 \$31	1-2 \$34	1-2 \$40	1-2 \$47	1-2 \$71		
	125		3-9 \$28	3-9 \$31	3-9 \$37	3-9 \$43	³⁻⁹ \$68		
	* - \$6		10+ \$26	10+ \$29	10+ \$35	10+ \$41	10+ \$66	\$146.28	}
Slim Slatz 40			1-2 \$43	1-2 \$48	1-2 \$56	1-2 \$65	1-2 \$88		
	164		3-9 \$40	3-9 \$45	3-9 \$53	з-9 \$62	3-9 \$85		
Clips included	* - \$10		10+ \$38	10+ \$43	10+ \$51	10+ \$60	10+ \$83	\$212.29	

Calculator for Directory with End Caps or Black Square Side Track

Side tracks for Slim	Slatz also available in silver					
d caps	Side Track	350	400	500	600	1000
	82 mm 41 mm	\$0.43	\$0.46	\$0.53	\$0.58	\$0.88
	41 mm 41 mm 41 mm 41 mm	X total height of board in mms	X total heigh of board in mms			
Key supplied	41 mm 41 mm Total height of board: 328mm	Example- 328mm x \$0.43= \$141	Example- 328mm x \$0.46 = \$150	Example- 328mm x \$0.53 = \$174	Example- 328mm x \$0.58 = 190	Example 328mm \$0.88 = \$2